ODDLN

Ol
4

A
~ )
A]

7L %% $

4
4oy @ @Q
Ib - lw9 -\., 1
, /) W AS)
\\\ 1\\2@7
QO IE O

SORRRRG mm 9HEHONOOHNOE

EXPLODED VIEW

AV

o

M—FOOT PRESS SYSTEM

—
S EOQENE \A7

//

HH,



HHM

B OMH %

PARTS LIST
[
% {zé = & R Mt =
G;‘trgr%p Description Qty Remarkrs
01 JEZESIDE SUPPORTING PLATE 2 (£~ £)
02 gl ( £ ) UPPER SUPPORT ROD 1 1"* X 4014
03 gl (T ) LOWER SUPPORT ROD 1 1"* X 4064
04 SHSEHFEHSPRING WASHER 4 | 5/8"
05 B IRARFIXING SCREW 4 | 5/8"°x1 3/4"f
06 HIESPEDAL 1
07 SIS ARLINK-PLATE 1
o8 THISE R EISPRING WASHER 2 | 172"
09 fE SEWRARFIXING SCREW 2 1/2"* X1 1/2"4
10 BEPENUT 2 | 172"
11 EEZBIFEERING LOCK WITH SCREW 2 | 1"*X1 1/2"* X 16
12 & E SRR FIXING SCREW 2 5/16"* X 1 /4" $pETH
13 PHISE I IHOOK 2
14 HSESPRING 1
15 SRTENUT 4 | 5/16"
16 S HEESPRING WASHER 4 |s5/16""
17 ElERARFIXING SCREW 4 | 5/16"*x1 172"f
18 A EEFULL WAY GEAR PLATE 1 ’
19 B GEAR COVER 1
20 SHIFF S SPRING WASHER 2 5/16"*
21 [E EHESEFIXING SCREW 2 5/16"* x1"J
22 YELHSCREW 1 5/16"* <1 3/4Y
23 HEEhIZHISRSWING KEY 1
24 RIENUT 2 | 5/16"
25 TS S B SPRING WASHER 1 5/16"*
26 SHIPEASYOKE PIN 2 3/8"* <464
27 CEZ403t (9+H1) SPRING LOCK PING 4 | 3/8"
28 U (&£ ~ 55 ) U-YOKE 2
29 SEBEHSPRING WASHER 2 | 1/2"
30 EPENUT 2 | 172"
31 I PRESSING ARM 1
32 A 7 BEASPRESS PIN 1 7/16"* x60J
33 CHz408% ($+H1) SPRING LOCK RING 2 7/16"*
34 HEPIN 1 | 5/16"*x244
35 {857 FrLINK PLATE 1
36 BUHEILINK PIN 1 | 5716 %174
37 FARLIFFHADJIUSTING SCREW 1 | 3/8"*x2"f
38 B S IEPEFIXING NUT 1 3/8"*
39 HHHBISPRING WASHER 1 3/8"*
40 CizfEgd (4H1) SPRING LOCK RING 2 5/16"*
41 477, RIARBOR 1
42 A EE SRR SCREW, UPPER DIE 1 1/4"*<X1/4"
43 FHHHUPPER DIE 1
44 THEHHLOWER DIE 1
45 TS EIRARSCREW, LOWER DIE 1 | 1/4"X1/4")
46 M HPFESPRING WASHER 2 1/2"*
47 Bl BEARFIXING SCREW 2 | 1/2"*x1" 4
48 B 5B80DY 1
49 - TAEZISIWORKING PLATE 1
50 BEHIEARTHREAD BOLT 1






